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DESPIECE AGRÍCOLA

DA 022-8

Desbrozadoras

Refacciones para modelo SST25 WEED EATER
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22530015880WE               
22530058982WE               
22530057863WE               
22530015953WE               
22530071750WE               
22530071357WE               
22530057829WE               
22530012542WE               
22530071750WE               
22530057547WE               
22530016309WE               
22530071750WE               
22530057585WE               
22530016429WE               
22530057781WE               
22530038604WE               
22530016357WE               
22530016392WE               
22530058600WE               
22530016124WE               
22530057588WE               

22530016430WE               
22530042085WE               
22530071786WE               
22530027523WE               
22530015775WE               
22530015828WE               
22530054115WE               
22530015941WE               
22530019264WE               
22530032125WE               
22530069945WE               
22530071750WE               
22530057954WE               
22530016386WE               
22530057580WE               
22530016431WE               
22530058582WE               
22530014347WE               
22530069247WE               
22530069216WE               
22530071750WE               

TORNILLO
PERNO ESCAPE            
ESCAPE             
TORNILLO CILINDRO
JUNTA CIL/CARB/CIG
PISTON COMPLETO
CIGUEÑAL          
CARTER COMPLETO   
JUNTA CIL/CARB/CIG
AISLADOR
TORNILLO         
JUNTA CIL/CARB/CIG
CAJA FILTRO AIRE  
TORNILLO
FILTRO AIRE        
COPLE POLEA       
TORNILLO/BOBINA
TORNILLO               
CARTER            
TUERCA                  
SEGURO/RESORTE    

TORNILLO/RESORTE        
CUERDA METALICA
POLEA DE ARRANQUE
RETENEDOR/POLEA   
TORNILLO RETENEDOR
RONDANA VOLANTE   
VOLANTE  
SEGURO            
RETEN/CIGUEÑAL    
BALERO            
BIELA             
JUNTA CIL/CARB/CIG
TAPA/CIL/CIG/CAR  
TORNILLO          
TAPA/LATERAL      
TORNILLOS/TANQUE  
TANQUE GASOLINA   
TAPON GASOLINA    
MANGUERA CORTA         
MANGUERA P/GASOLINA  
JUNTA CIL/CARB/CIG
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